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財 産 目 録 

 

Ⅰ資産総額 37,554,470,227 円 

内 基本財産 25,881,404,631 円 

  運用財産 11,673,065,596 円 

Ⅱ負債総額 ３,438,925,545 円 

Ⅲ正味財産 34,115,544,682 円 

 

区  分 金 額 

 

資産額 

１基本財産 

   土 地 

校地等 

   建 物 

校 舎 

構築物 

図 書 

   教具・校具・備品 

   その他 

基本財産計 

 

２運用財産 

   現金預金 

   定期預金他 

   有価証券 

   その他 

運用財産計 

 

資 産 総 額 

 

負債額 

１固定負債 

   長期借入金 

    日本私立学校振興・共済事業団 

   その他 

２流動負債 

短期借入金 

   その他 

 

負 債 総 額 

 

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額） 

 

 

 

 

 

181,840.16 ㎡ 

 

81,514.35 ㎡ 

107 件 

365,614 冊 

2,552 点 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10,420,653,876 円 

 

12,426,985,870 円 

210,216,461 円 

2,302,685,479 円 

512,770,945 円 

8,092,000 円 

25,881,404,631 円 

 

 

1,051,820,462 円 

8,564,678,200 円 

1,908,459,100 円 

148,107,834 円 

11,673,065,596 円 

 

37,554,470,227 円 

 

 

 

 

711,400,000 円 

477,716,148 円 

 

159,100,000 円 

2,090,709,397 円 

 

3,438,925,545 円 

 

34,115,544,682 円 

 

 

 


